
809-172 

Transfer Guide Sheet for Courses from Wisconsin Technical Colleges A.A.S. in Early Childhood 
Education 

To UW-Parkside Major in Early Childhood Education 
• SD Gen Ed Cr u Social & Behavioral General Education Credi!; NS Gen Ed Cr - Nuturel Science General Education Credit; HU Gen Ed Cr= 1-lumanities und Fine 

Arts General Education Credit ** =Course requires a grade of C+ or better to fulfill requirement 
Note: All UW-Parksldc education cquivalencies arc contingent upon successful completion of the Early Childhood Major 

ECE Foundations of Early307-148•• 
Childhood Education 
ECE infant and Toddler307-151 •• 
Develo ment 

307-167 •• 

307-174•• 

307-178 

307-i 79 

307-188 

307-192 •• 

307-195 

307-166 

ECE Health, Safety end 
Nutrition 

ECE Practicum I 
ECE: Art, Music, and Language 
Arts 

ECE: Child Development 

ECE Guiding Children's 
Behaviors 

ECE Practicum II 
ECE: Family and Community 
Relationshi s 

. ECE: Curriculum Planning 

307-187 

307-194 

307-197.. 

307-198 

307-199 

ECE: Children with Differing 
Abilities 
ECE: Math, Science, and Social 
Studies 

ECE: Practicwu 3 

ECE: Administering an Early 
Childhood Pro rum 

ECE: Practicum 4 

801-136 

804-107 

English Composition I 

College Mathematics 

Introduction lo Diversity Studies 

General Education Course 

General Education Course 

General Education Course 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Required Transfer Course (WfCS) 

Required Transfer Course (WTCS) 

Required Transfer Course (WTCS) 

Seminar: Clinical Experience I 

Interdisciplinary Teaching and Leaming 

Child and Adolescent Development 

Required Transfer Course (WTCS) 

Seminar: Clinical Experience II 

Seminar: Family and Community Relationships 

Developmentally Appropriate Curriculum 
Desi n and Assessment 
Teaching and Assessing Strategics for 
Exec tional Learners 
Required Transfer Course (WTCS) 

Seminar: Exploring Children's Worlds in the 
Classroom, Context. and Communil 
Required Transfer Course (WTCS) 

Seminar: Culturolly Responsive Teaching 

UW-P 
Credit 
AA'il rdcd 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Early Childhood Elective 3 

ENGL 
IOI 

48 

3 

Math 102 

ISSD-DV 

Survey of Matl1cmalics 

SB GenEd (DV) 

General Education Course 

General Education Course 

General Education Course 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 
u 
21 
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Additional Information Regarding 
UW-Parkside Early Childhood Degree Completion Requirements 

809-172 Intro to Diversity Studies 

See current list of transfer general 
education courses 

809-172 Intro to Diversity Studies 

801-136 English Composition 1 

804-107 College Mathematics 

307-100 Children's Play 
307-150 Emerging Literacy 
307-117 ECE Credit for Prior Leamin 

307-148 Foundations of Early 
Childhood Education 
307-151 Infant and Toddler 
Development 
307-167 Health, Safety and Nutrition 
307-174 Practicum I 
307-178 Art, Music and Language Arts 
307-179 Child Development 
307-188 Guiding Children's Behaviors 
307-192 Practicum II 
307-195 Family and Community 

Relationships 
307-166 Curriculum Planning 
307-187 Children with Differing Abilities 
307-194 Math, Science and Socia! 

Studies 
307-197 Practicum Ill 
307-198 Administering an Early 

Childhood Program 
307-199 Practicum 4 

Humanities and the Arts: 
12 credits (HU) 
Social and Behavioral 
Sclence:12 credits (SB) 

Natural Science: 
12 credits (NS) 

Ethnic Diversity requirement: 
3 credits 

English Skill Requirement: 
ENGL 101 
Math Skill Requirement: 
MATH 102 
Foreign Language or other 
electives 

Early Childhood Electives 

Major Courses in Early 
Childhood 

15 

0 

Part of Social 
and 

Behavioral 
Science 

3 

3 

3 

45 

9 

General Education: 
Humanities and Arts 
General Education 
Social and Behavioral Sc1e nces 

12 
12 additional credits in General 
Education: 
Natural Science 

0 None (completed by 809-172) 

0 None 

0 None 

0-8 Foreign Langllage Requirement 

0 None 

43 

EDU 212 Mathematics for Elementary 
and Middle School Teachers 
EDU 331 Teaching Across Cultural 
Differences 
EDU 332 Foundations of Literacy 
EDU 333 Children's and Adolescent 
Literature 
EDU 430 Seminar: Using Technology to 
Engage in Action Research 
EDU 431 Teaching Developmental Math, 
K-2 
EDU 431 Teaching Developmental 
Literacy, K-2 
EDU 433 Teaching Developmental 
Science, K-2 
EDU 435 Introduction to Second 
Language Acquisition 

EDU 440 Seminar: Using Technology to 
Engage In Action Research II 
EDU 441 Methods and Materials for 
Teaching Second Language 
EDU 420 Residency Seminar 
EDU 425: Residency 

See the course list below for additional 
the Major Courses to be taken at UWP 
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